
Blake Denton

Transactions Date: November 11, 2024

1 @ 35.65, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,999, Parent Lvs: 29,999 

18 @ 35.65, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,981, Parent Lvs: 29,981 

6 @ 35.65, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,975, Parent Lvs: 29,975 

6 @ 35.65, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,969, Parent Lvs: 29,969 

21 @ 35.65, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,948, Parent Lvs: 29,948 

21 @ 35.65, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,927, Parent Lvs: 29,927 

100 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,827, Parent Lvs: 29,827 

100 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,727, Parent Lvs: 29,727 

100 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,627, Parent Lvs: 29,627 

100 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,527, Parent Lvs: 29,527 

200 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,327, Parent Lvs: 29,327 

100 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 4,227, Parent Lvs: 29,227 

300 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 3,927, Parent Lvs: 28,927 

100 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:14, Lvs: 3,827, Parent Lvs: 28,827 

48 @ 35.65, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:17, Lvs: 3,779, Parent Lvs: 28,779 

225 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:17, Lvs: 3,554, Parent Lvs: 28,554 

252 @ 35.65, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:17, Lvs: 3,302, Parent Lvs: 28,302 

90 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:43:17, Lvs: 3,212, Parent Lvs: 28,212 

100 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:45:18, Lvs: 3,112, Parent Lvs: 28,112 

100 @ 35.62, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:46:08, Lvs: 3,012, Parent Lvs: 28,012 

400 @ 35.615, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:46:12, Lvs: 2,612, Parent Lvs: 27,612 

76 @ 35.62, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:46:13, Lvs: 2,536, Parent Lvs: 27,536 

100 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:46:30, Lvs: 2,436, Parent Lvs: 27,436 

200 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:46:30, Lvs: 2,236, Parent Lvs: 27,236 

1 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:46:30, Lvs: 2,235, Parent Lvs: 27,235 

100 @ 35.63, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:47:48, Lvs: 2,135, Parent Lvs: 27,135 

100 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:03, Lvs: 2,035, Parent Lvs: 27,035 

100 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:03, Lvs: 1,935, Parent Lvs: 26,935 

1 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:10, Lvs: 1,934, Parent Lvs: 26,934 

399 @ 35.64, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:10, Lvs: 1,535, Parent Lvs: 26,535 

100 @ 35.67, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:28, Lvs: 1,435, Parent Lvs: 26,435 

200 @ 35.67, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:28, Lvs: 1,235, Parent Lvs: 26,235 

100 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:30, Lvs: 1,135, Parent Lvs: 26,135 

100 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:35, Lvs: 1,035, Parent Lvs: 26,035 

200 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:48, Lvs: 835, Parent Lvs: 25,835 

100 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:58, Lvs: 735, Parent Lvs: 25,735 

100 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:48:58, Lvs: 635, Parent Lvs: 25,635 

200 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:49:10, Lvs: 435, Parent Lvs: 25,435 

300 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:49:14, Lvs: 135, Parent Lvs: 25,135 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:49:16, Lvs: 35, Parent Lvs: 25,035 

7 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:49:18, Lvs: 28, Parent Lvs: 25,028 

26 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:49:20, Lvs: 2, Parent Lvs: 25,002 

2 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:49:21, Lvs: 0, Parent Lvs: 25,000 

8 @ 35.705, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,992, Parent Lvs: 24,992 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,892, Parent Lvs: 24,892 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,792, Parent Lvs: 24,792 

200 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,592, Parent Lvs: 24,592 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,492, Parent Lvs: 24,492 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,392, Parent Lvs: 24,392 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,292, Parent Lvs: 24,292 

5 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,287, Parent Lvs: 24,287 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,187, Parent Lvs: 24,187 

131 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,056, Parent Lvs: 24,056 

2 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 4,054, Parent Lvs: 24,054 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:01, Lvs: 3,954, Parent Lvs: 23,954 

100 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:02, Lvs: 3,854, Parent Lvs: 23,854 

100 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:08, Lvs: 3,754, Parent Lvs: 23,754 

100 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:54:23, Lvs: 3,654, Parent Lvs: 23,654 

100 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:55:24, Lvs: 3,554, Parent Lvs: 23,554 

11 @ 35.67, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:55:24, Lvs: 3,543, Parent Lvs: 23,543 

189 @ 35.67, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:55:24, Lvs: 3,354, Parent Lvs: 23,354 

200 @ 35.67, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:55:24, Lvs: 3,154, Parent Lvs: 23,154 

100 @ 35.67, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:55:24, Lvs: 3,054, Parent Lvs: 23,054 

100 @ 35.67, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:55:24, Lvs: 2,954, Parent Lvs: 22,954 

98 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:55:54, Lvs: 2,856, Parent Lvs: 22,856 

100 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:55:54, Lvs: 2,756, Parent Lvs: 22,756 

100 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:56:02, Lvs: 2,656, Parent Lvs: 22,656 

100 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:56:02, Lvs: 2,556, Parent Lvs: 22,556 

200 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:56:27, Lvs: 2,356, Parent Lvs: 22,356 
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100 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:56:27, Lvs: 2,256, Parent Lvs: 22,256 

100 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:01, Lvs: 2,156, Parent Lvs: 22,156 

8 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:01, Lvs: 2,148, Parent Lvs: 22,148 

32 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:01, Lvs: 2,116, Parent Lvs: 22,116 

100 @ 35.685, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:16, Lvs: 2,016, Parent Lvs: 22,016 

12 @ 35.695, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:34, Lvs: 2,004, Parent Lvs: 22,004 

57 @ 35.695, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:34, Lvs: 1,947, Parent Lvs: 21,947 

13 @ 35.695, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:34, Lvs: 1,934, Parent Lvs: 21,934 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:47, Lvs: 1,834, Parent Lvs: 21,834 

200 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:47, Lvs: 1,634, Parent Lvs: 21,634 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:47, Lvs: 1,534, Parent Lvs: 21,534 

200 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:47, Lvs: 1,334, Parent Lvs: 21,334 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:50, Lvs: 1,234, Parent Lvs: 21,234 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:50, Lvs: 1,134, Parent Lvs: 21,134 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:50, Lvs: 1,034, Parent Lvs: 21,034 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:57:50, Lvs: 934, Parent Lvs: 20,934 

400 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:58:15, Lvs: 534, Parent Lvs: 20,534 

57 @ 35.705, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:58:22, Lvs: 477, Parent Lvs: 20,477 

77 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:58:22, Lvs: 400, Parent Lvs: 20,400 

200 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:58:22, Lvs: 200, Parent Lvs: 20,200 

100 @ 35.705, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:58:27, Lvs: 100, Parent Lvs: 20,100 

90 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:58:28, Lvs: 10, Parent Lvs: 20,010 

10 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 13:58:29, Lvs: 0, Parent Lvs: 20,000 

200 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:00:14, Lvs: 19,800, Parent Lvs: 19,800 

200 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:00:14, Lvs: 19,600, Parent Lvs: 19,600 

4 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:00:14, Lvs: 19,596, Parent Lvs: 19,596 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:00:14, Lvs: 19,496, Parent Lvs: 19,496 

200 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:00:14, Lvs: 19,296, Parent Lvs: 19,296 

200 @ 35.695, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:00:15, Lvs: 19,096, Parent Lvs: 19,096 

200 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:00:22, Lvs: 18,896, Parent Lvs: 18,896 

96 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:01:33, Lvs: 18,800, Parent Lvs: 18,800 

100 @ 35.69, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:01:33, Lvs: 18,700, Parent Lvs: 18,700 

98 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:02:30, Lvs: 18,602, Parent Lvs: 18,602 

102 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:02:30, Lvs: 18,500, Parent Lvs: 18,500 

200 @ 35.675, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:02:30, Lvs: 18,300, Parent Lvs: 18,300 

100 @ 35.66, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:02:51, Lvs: 18,200, Parent Lvs: 18,200 

96 @ 35.68, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:03:34, Lvs: 18,104, Parent Lvs: 18,104 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:04:10, Lvs: 18,004, Parent Lvs: 18,004 

10 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:04:49, Lvs: 17,994, Parent Lvs: 17,994 

90 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:04:49, Lvs: 17,904, Parent Lvs: 17,904 

400 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:04:49, Lvs: 17,504, Parent Lvs: 17,504 

31 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:04:58, Lvs: 17,473, Parent Lvs: 17,473 

100 @ 35.725, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:05:20, Lvs: 17,373, Parent Lvs: 17,373 

100 @ 35.725, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:05:25, Lvs: 17,273, Parent Lvs: 17,273 

100 @ 35.725, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:05:25, Lvs: 17,173, Parent Lvs: 17,173 

100 @ 35.725, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:06:25, Lvs: 17,073, Parent Lvs: 17,073 

3 @ 35.725, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:06:41, Lvs: 17,070, Parent Lvs: 17,070 

100 @ 35.725, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:07:00, Lvs: 16,970, Parent Lvs: 16,970 

100 @ 35.74, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:07:06, Lvs: 16,870, Parent Lvs: 16,870 

100 @ 35.74, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:07:06, Lvs: 16,770, Parent Lvs: 16,770 

100 @ 35.74, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:07:06, Lvs: 16,670, Parent Lvs: 16,670 

1 @ 35.745, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:07:38, Lvs: 16,669, Parent Lvs: 16,669 

300 @ 35.745, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:07:44, Lvs: 16,369, Parent Lvs: 16,369 

8 @ 35.75, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:07:59, Lvs: 16,361, Parent Lvs: 16,361 

7 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:08:02, Lvs: 16,354, Parent Lvs: 16,354 

200 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:08:12, Lvs: 16,154, Parent Lvs: 16,154 

200 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:08:12, Lvs: 15,954, Parent Lvs: 15,954 

200 @ 35.74, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:08:20, Lvs: 15,754, Parent Lvs: 15,754 

100 @ 35.74, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:08:20, Lvs: 15,654, Parent Lvs: 15,654 

98 @ 35.75, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:10:20, Lvs: 15,556, Parent Lvs: 15,556 

100 @ 35.74, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:10:24, Lvs: 15,456, Parent Lvs: 15,456 

300 @ 35.715, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:10:51, Lvs: 15,156, Parent Lvs: 15,156 

400 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:10:51, Lvs: 14,756, Parent Lvs: 14,756 

4 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:10:51, Lvs: 14,752, Parent Lvs: 14,752 

100 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:10:51, Lvs: 14,652, Parent Lvs: 14,652 

96 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:11:27, Lvs: 14,556, Parent Lvs: 14,556 

5 @ 35.74, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:11:51, Lvs: 14,551, Parent Lvs: 14,551 

25 @ 35.74, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:11:51, Lvs: 14,526, Parent Lvs: 14,526 

100 @ 35.735, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:11:54, Lvs: 14,426, Parent Lvs: 14,426 
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104 @ 35.75, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:12:22, Lvs: 14,322, Parent Lvs: 14,322 

15 @ 35.75, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:12:22, Lvs: 14,307, Parent Lvs: 14,307 

3 @ 35.745, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:12:24, Lvs: 14,304, Parent Lvs: 14,304 

100 @ 35.745, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:12:50, Lvs: 14,204, Parent Lvs: 14,204 

100 @ 35.745, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:12:50, Lvs: 14,104, Parent Lvs: 14,104 

100 @ 35.745, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:12:55, Lvs: 14,004, Parent Lvs: 14,004 

100 @ 35.745, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:12:55, Lvs: 13,904, Parent Lvs: 13,904 

100 @ 35.745, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:13:00, Lvs: 13,804, Parent Lvs: 13,804 

400 @ 35.745, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:13:02, Lvs: 13,404, Parent Lvs: 13,404 

53 @ 35.75, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:14:28, Lvs: 13,351, Parent Lvs: 13,351 

13 @ 35.75, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:14:28, Lvs: 13,338, Parent Lvs: 13,338 

100 @ 35.745, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:14:39, Lvs: 13,238, Parent Lvs: 13,238 

100 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:15:01, Lvs: 13,138, Parent Lvs: 13,138 

11 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:15:12, Lvs: 13,127, Parent Lvs: 13,127 

89 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:15:12, Lvs: 13,038, Parent Lvs: 13,038 

200 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:15:12, Lvs: 12,838, Parent Lvs: 12,838 

200 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:15:12, Lvs: 12,638, Parent Lvs: 12,638 

100 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:16:07, Lvs: 12,538, Parent Lvs: 12,538 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:16:28, Lvs: 12,438, Parent Lvs: 12,438 

100 @ 35.715, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:17:02, Lvs: 12,338, Parent Lvs: 12,338 

11 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:17:08, Lvs: 12,327, Parent Lvs: 12,327 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:17:08, Lvs: 12,227, Parent Lvs: 12,227 

89 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:17:08, Lvs: 12,138, Parent Lvs: 12,138 

200 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:17:08, Lvs: 11,938, Parent Lvs: 11,938 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:17:08, Lvs: 11,838, Parent Lvs: 11,838 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:17:08, Lvs: 11,738, Parent Lvs: 11,738 

100 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:17:27, Lvs: 11,638, Parent Lvs: 11,638 

85 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:17:27, Lvs: 11,553, Parent Lvs: 11,553 

100 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:19:03, Lvs: 11,453, Parent Lvs: 11,453 

21 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:19:10, Lvs: 11,432, Parent Lvs: 11,432 

8 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:19:10, Lvs: 11,424, Parent Lvs: 11,424 

11 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:19:13, Lvs: 11,413, Parent Lvs: 11,413 

200 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:19:13, Lvs: 11,213, Parent Lvs: 11,213 

100 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:19:13, Lvs: 11,113, Parent Lvs: 11,113 

89 @ 35.70, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:19:13, Lvs: 11,024, Parent Lvs: 11,024 

12 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:20:15, Lvs: 11,012, Parent Lvs: 11,012 

100 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:20:21, Lvs: 10,912, Parent Lvs: 10,912 

200 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:20:48, Lvs: 10,712, Parent Lvs: 10,712 

100 @ 35.725, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:21:03, Lvs: 10,612, Parent Lvs: 10,612 

82 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:21:17, Lvs: 10,530, Parent Lvs: 10,530 

100 @ 35.74, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:22:03, Lvs: 10,430, Parent Lvs: 10,430 

100 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:22:19, Lvs: 10,330, Parent Lvs: 10,330 

100 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:22:19, Lvs: 10,230, Parent Lvs: 10,230 

200 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:22:20, Lvs: 10,030, Parent Lvs: 10,030 

100 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:22:23, Lvs: 9,930, Parent Lvs: 9,930 

200 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:22:23, Lvs: 9,730, Parent Lvs: 9,730 

180 @ 35.75, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:22:44, Lvs: 9,550, Parent Lvs: 9,550 

400 @ 35.75, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:23:20, Lvs: 9,150, Parent Lvs: 9,150 

100 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:23:23, Lvs: 9,050, Parent Lvs: 9,050 

100 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:23:23, Lvs: 8,950, Parent Lvs: 8,950 

200 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:23:23, Lvs: 8,750, Parent Lvs: 8,750 

8 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:24:30, Lvs: 8,742, Parent Lvs: 8,742 

100 @ 35.785, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:24:33, Lvs: 8,642, Parent Lvs: 8,642 

11 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:24:37, Lvs: 8,631, Parent Lvs: 8,631 

200 @ 35.775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:24:38, Lvs: 8,431, Parent Lvs: 8,431 

100 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:24:51, Lvs: 8,331, Parent Lvs: 8,331 

100 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:24:51, Lvs: 8,231, Parent Lvs: 8,231 

200 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:24:51, Lvs: 8,031, Parent Lvs: 8,031 

100 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:24:51, Lvs: 7,931, Parent Lvs: 7,931 

100 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:24:51, Lvs: 7,831, Parent Lvs: 7,831 

100 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:42, Lvs: 7,731, Parent Lvs: 7,731 

100 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:42, Lvs: 7,631, Parent Lvs: 7,631 

100 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:42, Lvs: 7,531, Parent Lvs: 7,531 

11 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:59, Lvs: 7,520, Parent Lvs: 7,520 

200 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:59, Lvs: 7,320, Parent Lvs: 7,320 

6 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:59, Lvs: 7,314, Parent Lvs: 7,314 

12 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:59, Lvs: 7,302, Parent Lvs: 7,302 

20 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:59, Lvs: 7,282, Parent Lvs: 7,282 

18 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:59, Lvs: 7,264, Parent Lvs: 7,264 
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6 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:59, Lvs: 7,258, Parent Lvs: 7,258 

138 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:59, Lvs: 7,120, Parent Lvs: 7,120 

200 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:25:59, Lvs: 6,920, Parent Lvs: 6,920 

100 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:26:25, Lvs: 6,820, Parent Lvs: 6,820 

100 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:26:25, Lvs: 6,720, Parent Lvs: 6,720 

100 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:26:25, Lvs: 6,620, Parent Lvs: 6,620 

100 @ 35.785, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:27:15, Lvs: 6,520, Parent Lvs: 6,520 

6 @ 35.79, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:27:15, Lvs: 6,514, Parent Lvs: 6,514 

400 @ 35.79, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:27:15, Lvs: 6,114, Parent Lvs: 6,114 

100 @ 35.775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:27:34, Lvs: 6,014, Parent Lvs: 6,014 

100 @ 35.775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:27:34, Lvs: 5,914, Parent Lvs: 5,914 

100 @ 35.775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:27:44, Lvs: 5,814, Parent Lvs: 5,814 

100 @ 35.775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:27:44, Lvs: 5,714, Parent Lvs: 5,714 

100 @ 35.775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:27:49, Lvs: 5,614, Parent Lvs: 5,614 

100 @ 35.775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:27:49, Lvs: 5,514, Parent Lvs: 5,514 

100 @ 35.775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:28:19, Lvs: 5,414, Parent Lvs: 5,414 

100 @ 35.775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:28:24, Lvs: 5,314, Parent Lvs: 5,314 

100 @ 35.7775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:28:27, Lvs: 5,214, Parent Lvs: 5,214 

83 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:28:27, Lvs: 5,131, Parent Lvs: 5,131 

187 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:28:27, Lvs: 4,944, Parent Lvs: 4,944 

83 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:28:27, Lvs: 4,861, Parent Lvs: 4,861 

130 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:28:27, Lvs: 4,731, Parent Lvs: 4,731 

400 @ 35.775, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:28:27, Lvs: 4,331, Parent Lvs: 4,331 

200 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:28:46, Lvs: 4,131, Parent Lvs: 4,131 

200 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:28:46, Lvs: 3,931, Parent Lvs: 3,931 

400 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:29:30, Lvs: 3,531, Parent Lvs: 3,531 

64 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:05, Lvs: 3,467, Parent Lvs: 3,467 

100 @ 35.71, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:05, Lvs: 3,367, Parent Lvs: 3,367 

19 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:05, Lvs: 3,348, Parent Lvs: 3,348 

100 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:05, Lvs: 3,248, Parent Lvs: 3,248 

300 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:05, Lvs: 2,948, Parent Lvs: 2,948 

30 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:25, Lvs: 2,918, Parent Lvs: 2,918 

200 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:36, Lvs: 2,718, Parent Lvs: 2,718 

100 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:40, Lvs: 2,618, Parent Lvs: 2,618 

200 @ 35.72, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:43, Lvs: 2,418, Parent Lvs: 2,418 

100 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:58, Lvs: 2,318, Parent Lvs: 2,318 

100 @ 35.73, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:31:58, Lvs: 2,218, Parent Lvs: 2,218 

300 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:32:10, Lvs: 1,918, Parent Lvs: 1,918 

100 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:32:42, Lvs: 1,818, Parent Lvs: 1,818 

7 @ 35.78, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:33:01, Lvs: 1,811, Parent Lvs: 1,811 

100 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:33:03, Lvs: 1,711, Parent Lvs: 1,711 

100 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:33:03, Lvs: 1,611, Parent Lvs: 1,611 

100 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:33:03, Lvs: 1,511, Parent Lvs: 1,511 

100 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:33:03, Lvs: 1,411, Parent Lvs: 1,411 

6 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:33:04, Lvs: 1,405, Parent Lvs: 1,405 

9 @ 35.77, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:33:04, Lvs: 1,396, Parent Lvs: 1,396 

11 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:33:29, Lvs: 1,385, Parent Lvs: 1,385 

200 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:33:29, Lvs: 1,185, Parent Lvs: 1,185 

200 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:33:29, Lvs: 985, Parent Lvs: 985 

700 @ 35.75, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:34:11, Lvs: 285, Parent Lvs: 285 

91 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:34:15, Lvs: 194, Parent Lvs: 194 

94 @ 35.755, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:34:19, Lvs: 100, Parent Lvs: 100 

26 @ 35.755, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:34:24, Lvs: 74, Parent Lvs: 74 

15 @ 35.755, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:34:25, Lvs: 59, Parent Lvs: 59 

15 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:34:25, Lvs: 44, Parent Lvs: 44 

31 @ 35.76, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:34:28, Lvs: 13, Parent Lvs: 13 

13 @ 35.765, Exec GU: CDRG, Fill time: 14:34:28, Lvs: 0, Parent Lvs: 0 


